
Player 140+ 170+ 180+ Bull Asfalt

Slunko
Fly I         1 I           1

Jura I       1

Dan I           1 III     3

Slunko Fly Jura Dan Legy Body Pořadí

2:0 2:1 0:2
2:0 2:0 2:0

0:2 2:1 2:0
0:2 2:1 1:2

1:2 1:2 2:0
0:2 1:2 2:1

2:0 0:2 0:2
0:2 2:1 1:2

100+

IIII                      4

IIIIIIIIIIIIII            14

IIIIII                    6

IIIIIIII                   8

Dan

Jura

Fly

Slunko 501

501

501

501

10:3

7:8

7:9

5:9

10 1.

6 2.

4 3.

4 4.


